Pure scores - Notts League 2014

Ladies Recurve
Vickie Bratty

Steph Reynolds
Sallie Kirk

Bethany Farrow
Shani Lambert Coward
Wai Yee Chan
Sharon Sanchez
Rachel Foster
Hannah Sanchez
Lauren Attwood (N)
Bev Waddle

Karen Lamb
Stacey Rawson (N)
Asweeni Jansdin Raj (N)
Rachel Howard (N)
Paula Evans (N)
Emily Hodge (N)
Denise Bower (N)
Joyce Kay (M)
Ladies Compound
Helen Lowe

Clair Whiffin
Ladies Longbow
Adrianne Goodwin (M)
Elizabeth West (M)
Janet Smeeton (M)
Ladies Barebow
Octavia Quinn
Natasha Betts (N)
Nicky Betts (N)
Gents Recurve
Andy Brown

David Parker

John Watts

Mick Coward (M)
Matt Critcher

lan Davies

Steve Booth

Adeel Qadir

Andy Goetzee
Harry Taylor

Alex Earle (N)
Steve Attwood (M)
Alex Bridges

Aidan Lummer

Jon Partridge

Keith Hallsworth
Maurice Clarke (M)
Leigh Whitbread
Paul Burton

Steven Sanderson
Pete Sanderson (M)
Christoper Robinson
Dennis Crompton (M)
Edward Wilson
Robert Reynolds
Gary Hunt (N)

Alex Hill

Yook Wah Cheung
Donald Louton (N)
Steve Walker
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James Lickley
Samuel Gibbs
Adam Spinks (N)
Paul Wright (M)
Nick Higby (MN)
Matt Rogers

Roger Patterson (M)
Tom Newholm (N)
Stuart Pinchin (N)
Mark Cherry
Shaun Wright

Neil Molyneux (N)
David Hough (M)
Michael Webster
Malcolm Douglas
Steven Best

Adam Bellamy
David Lowe

Paul Wright

James Love

Kaz Cisar (M)

Lee Stapleford-Allen (N)
Alan Tolson (M)
Trevor Simpson (M)
Pete Wilson (M)
Dougie Waddle
Callum Wilson
Simon Barnicott (M)
Carl Wright (N)
William Dawson
Dave Allen (M)
Ryan Littlemore
Gents Compound
Pete Honey

lan Christopher (M)
Chris Honey (M)
Martin Oakes

Lee Waterfield
David Orwin

Bryan Haynes (M)
Bill Fowler (M)
Shai Qureshi

Kah Chung Chan
Greg Elkin

Mike Thomason (M)
Robert Duda
Shawn Cooper

Jon McLaughlin (M)
Javed Khan (N)
Barry Leggett

Josh Cooper
Gents Longbow
Martin Jones

lan Swift (M)

David Jackson
John Hunton (M)
Terry Davey (M)
Derek Shaw (M)
Mark Brownley

Jim Johnson (M)
Gents Barebow
Tony Betts (N)
Terry Gallagher

Rolls Royce
NTU
Bassetlaw
Rolls Royce
Burton Joyce
City&Sherwood
Burton Joyce
Wilford

BRA

Wilford

Rolls Royce
BLCAC

BRA
Sherwood
Sherwood
Burton Joyce
Belvoir
Belvoir
Keyworth
Wilford

Rolls Royce
BLCAC

BRA

Belvoir
City&Sherwood
Bassetlaw
Bassetlaw
BLCAC
Rolls Royce
NTU

BRA

NTU

Rolls Royce
BLCAC

Rolls Royce
Rolls Royce
Sherwood
Sherwood
Belvoir
Bassetlaw
Burton Joyce
BRA

Rolls Royce
Wilford
Wilford
Burton Joyce
Sherwood
Burton Joyce
Burton Joyce
Burton Joyce

Belvoir
City&Sherwood
Rolls Royce
BLCAC
City&Sherwood
City&Sherwood
Hart of Sherwood
BLCAC

Hart of Sherwood
Hart of Sherwood

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC

GL
GL
GL
GL
GL
GL
GL
GL

GB
GB

American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American

American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American

American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American

American
American

653
650
647
647
645
644
643
643
640
634
633
624
623
623
616
606
605
604
602
580
562
534
528
497
471
458
454
450
403
388
325

27

860
857
854
846
845
843
830
825
823
819
815
808
797
794
786
726
700
698

401
375
375
330
288
247
241
204

452
369

[eNeoNeoNeoNeoNoNolNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNolNoNoNolNoNolNolNoNoNoNolNolNolNo]

eNeoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNolNoNolNoNoNolNolNolNo

[cNeoNeoNoNeolNolNolNo]

o

[eNeoNeololoNoNeolNoNololoNeolNeololNeololNoNeololNololNolNolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNelNolNeo)

eNeoNoNololNolNoNeolNolNolololNolNoelNolNololNol

[eNeoNeololNolNolNolNo

o

653
650
647
647
645
644
643
643
640
634
633
624
623
623
616
606
605
604
602
580
562
534
528
497
471
458
454
450
403
388
325

27

860
857
854
846
845
843
830
825
823
819
815
808
797
794
786
726
700
698

401
375
375
330
288
247
241
204

452
369



Junior Ladies Recurve

Mimi Tien

Amber Eley (N)
Catherine Angus
Louise Haskey (N)
Mia Patterson

Sarah Humpbhries (N)

Joanna Bennett
Ellie Brown
Elise Goetzee

Junior Ladies Compound

Jenny Leggett
Ashley Buckland
Jenny Bryan
Olivia Parker

Junior Ladies Longbow
Junior Ladies Barebow

Bekky Lowe

Junior Gents Recurve

Tobias Tien
Henry Tien
Ismail Khan (N)
Alan Gosling
Ben Lawton

Tim Gosling
Harry Bellamy
Edward Dove
Adam Collins (N)
Nikesh Mistry

Junior Gents Compound

Liam Wright
Adam McLaughlin

Junior Gents Longbow

Andrew Hunton

Junior Gents Barebow

Lukas Burton
Junior Novices
Ismail Khan (N)
Amber Eley (N)
Louise Haskey (N)

Sarah Humpbhries (N)

Adam Collins (N)
Adult Novices
Alex Earle (N)
Javed Khan (N)
Gary Hunt (N)
Donald Louton (N)
Adam Spinks (N)
Nick Higby (MN)
Tom Newholm (N)
Stuart Pinchin (N)
Neil Molyneux (N)

Lee Stapleford-Allen (N)

Lauren Attwood (N)
Tony Betts (N)
Stacey Rawson (N)
Carl Wright (N)

Asweeni Jansdin Raj (N)

Rachel Howard (N)
Paula Evans (N)
Emily Hodge (N)
Denise Bower (N)
Natasha Betts (N)

Wilford
Wilford
BLCAC

Rolls Royce
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Wilford
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Bassetlaw
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Nicky Betts (N) Hart of Sherwood LB American 233 0 0 233



